A
C
-
D
C
Specification
120 Watts
• Energy Star Level V ≥ 18 V

1 3
42
AML120
Mechanical Details
Models and Ratings
Output
Power
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Total
Regulation(2)
Model
Number
96 W 12 V 8.00 A 5% AML120PS12†
105 W 15 V 7.00 A 5% AML120PS15†
120 W 18 V 6.67 A 5% AML120PS18
120 W 19 V 6.32 A 5% AML120PS19†
120 W 20 V 6.00 A 5% AML120PS20
120 W 24 V 5.00 A 5% AML120PS24†
120 W 30 V 4.00 A 5% AML120PS30
120 W 36 V 3.34 A 5% AML120PS36†
120 W 48 V 2.50 A 5% AML120PS48†
Notes
1. Ripple and noise measured at 20 MHz bandwidth with a 10 µF tantalum and 0.1 µF ceramic cap connected at the measurement point.
2. Total regulation includes initial set accuracy, line and load regulation.
1. Dimensions shown in inches (mm). Tolerance is 0.02 (0.5) maximum, except output cable length.